Between the Ancients and
the Moderns

Baroque Culture in Restoration England

Joseph M. Levine

Yale University Press
New Haven and London



ParT I
Chapter 1
Chapter 2

PartT II

Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6

Part [I1

Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter g

ParT IV

Chapter 10

Chapter 11

Contents

List of Plates

Introduction

Acknowledgements

JoHN EVELYN AND THE TwO CULTURES
John Evelyn and the Education of Antiquity

Evelyn between the Ancients and the Moderns

JoHN DRYDEN BETWEEN THE ANCIENTS

AND THE MODERNS

Dryden and the Moderns

Dryden and the Ancients

Dryden and the Batte of the Books
Dryden’s Virgil and the Triumph of Antiquity

FRANCE AND ENGLAND:

THE SIEUR DE SAINT-EVREMOND
Saint-Evremond and the Moderns
Saint-Evremond, Dryden and the Opera
Saint-Evremond in England

CHRISTOPHER WREN AND THE
QUARREL BETWEEN THE ANCIENTS

AND THE MODERNS
Restoration Architecture and the Young
Christopher Wren

" Restoration Architecture between the Ancients

and the Moderns

Notes
Index

vi
vil

xiv

23

35
53
77
96

113
128

140

161

182

210

271



