Between the Ancients and the Moderns

Baroque Culture in Restoration England

Joseph M. Levine

Yale University Press New Haven and London

Contents

	List of Plates	vi
	Introduction	vii
	Acknowledgements	xiv
Part I	JOHN EVELYN AND THE TWO CULTURES	
Chapter 1	John Evelyn and the Education of Antiquity	3
Chapter 2	Evelyn between the Ancients and the Moderns	23
Part II	John Dryden between the Ancients	
	and the Moderns	
Chapter 3	Dryden and the Moderns	35
Chapter 4	Dryden and the Ancients	53
Chapter 5	Dryden and the Battle of the Books	77
Chapter 6	Dryden's Virgil and the Triumph of Antiquity	96
Part III	France and England:	
	The Sieur de Saint-Evremond	
Chapter 7	Saint-Evremond and the Moderns	113
Chapter 8	Saint-Evremond, Dryden and the Opera	128
Chapter 9	Saint-Evremond in England	140
Part IV	Christopher Wren and the	
	Quarrel between the Ancients	
	and the Moderns	
Chapter 10	Restoration Architecture and the Young	
	Christopher Wren	161
Chapter 11	Restoration Architecture between the Ancients	
	and the Moderns	182
	Notes	210
	Index	271

•